Date: 6/10/2020

MEITE" BID TABULATION
Description: Telecom Base Radios IFB No. 63963 Bid Solicitation Bid Open

Date: 7/2/2020

BIDDER:

United Radio
Communications Inc.

Chicago Communications

Bear Communications

Illinois Communications

Sales Inc.

Line

Qty.

Item Description

Unit Price Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Award by Lot

10

Total Price

$402,421.40

$390,744.50

$372,989.58

$354,970.00

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only; a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed.
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