Metra* BID TABULATION												
Description: Telecom Base Radios				IFB No. 63963		Bid Solicitation Date: 6/10/2020					Bid Open Date: 7/2/202	20
	BIDDER:		United Radio Communications Inc.		Chicago Communications		Bear Communications		Illinois Communications Sales Inc.			
Line	Qty.	Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1		Award by Lot										
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
Total Price			\$402,421.40		\$390,744.50		\$372,989.58		\$354,970.00			